N
O
RD
EN
 P
RO
D
U
C
T
C
A
TA
LO
G
U
E
TE
LE
PH
O
N
E
C
A
BL
ES
64www.nordencommunication.com
Internal Telephone
Cable CW 1308
INSULATION COLOUR CODE
Pair No. Wire A Colour Wire B Colour Pair No. Wire A Colour Wire B Colour
1 White/Blue Blue/White 16 Yellow /Blue Blue/ Yellow
2 White/Orange Orange/White 17 Yellow /Orange Orange/ Yellow
3 White/Green Green/White 18 Yellow /Green Green/ Yellow
4 White/Brown Brown/White 19 Yellow /Brown Brown/ Yellow
5 White/Grey Grey/White 20 Yellow /Grey Grey/ Yellow
6 Red/Blue Blue/Red 21 Violet /Blue Blue/ Violet
7 Red /Orange Orange/Red 22 Violet /Orange Orange/ Violet
8 Red /Green Green/Red 23 Violet /Green Green/ Violet
9 Red /Brown Brown/Red 24 Violet /Brown Brown/ Violet
10 Red /Grey Grey/Red 25 Violet /Grey Grey/ Violet
11 Black /Blue Blue/Black 26 Pink /Blue Blue/ Pink
12 Black /Orange Orange/Black 27 Pink /Orange Orange/ Pink
13 Black /Green Green/Black 28 Pink /Green Green/ Pink
14 Black /Brown Brown/Black 29 Pink /Brown Brown/ Pink
15 Black /Grey Grey/Black 30 Pink /Grey Grey/ Pink
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Conductor
Diameter
(mm)
Pair
Configuration
Max. Overall
Diameter
(mm)
211-01011002X 0.4mm 002 Pair Internal Telephone Cable CW 1308 PVC 0.4 1 x 2P 3.9
211-01011003X 0.4mm 003 Pair Internal Telephone Cable CW 1308 PVC 0.4 1 x 3P 5.3
211-01011004X 0.4mm 004 Pair Internal Telephone Cable CW 1308 PVC 0.4 1 x 4P 5.8
211-01011010X 0.4mm 010 Pair Internal Telephone Cable CW 1308 PVC 0.4 1 x 10P 8.3
211-01011025X 0.4mm 025 Pair Internal Telephone Cable CW 1308 PVC 0.4 1 x 25P 11.4
211-01011050X 0.4mm 050 Pair Internal Telephone Cable CW 1308 PVC 0.4 5 x 10P 17.0
211-01011100X 0.4mm 100 Pair Internal Telephone Cable CW 1308 PVC 0.4 10 x 10P 27.0
211-01011150X 0.4mm 150 Pair Internal Telephone Cable CW 1308 PVC 0.4 3 x 50P 30.5
211-01011200X 0.4mm 200 Pair Internal Telephone Cable CW 1308 PVC 0.4 4 x 50P 33.0
211-01021002X 0.5mm 002 Pair Internal Telephone Cable CW 1308 PVC 0.5 1 x 2P 3.9
211-01021003X 0.5mm 003 Pair Internal Telephone Cable CW 1308 PVC 0.5 1 x 3P 5.3
211-01021004X 0.5mm 004 Pair Internal Telephone Cable CW 1308 PVC 0.5 1 x 4P 5.8
211-01021010X 0.5mm 010 Pair Internal Telephone Cable CW 1308 PVC 0.5 1 x 10P 8.3
211-01021025X 0.5mm 025 Pair Internal Telephone Cable CW 1308 PVC 0.5 1 x 25P 11.4
211-01021050X 0.5mm 050 Pair Internal Telephone Cable CW 1308 PVC 0.5 5 x 10P 17.0
211-01021100X 0.5mm 100 Pair Internal Telephone Cable CW 1308 PVC 0.5 10 x 10P 27.0
211-01021150X 0.5mm 150 Pair Internal Telephone Cable CW 1308 PVC 0.5 3 x 50P 30.5
211-01021200X 0.5mm 200 Pair Internal Telephone Cable CW 1308 PVC 0.5 4 x 50P 33.0
1 2 3 4 5 6
Outer Jacket Polyester Tape Sub Unit Insulation Center Conductor Rip Cord
1
6
5
4
3
2
N
O
RD
EN
 P
RO
D
U
C
T
C
A
TA
LO
G
U
E
TE
LE
PH
O
N
E
C
A
BL
ES
65
Internal Telephone
Cable CW 1308
Part Number Description Conductor
Diameter (mm)
Pair
Configuration
Max. Overall
Diameter
(mm)
211-01012002X 0.4mm 002 Pair Internal Telephone Cable CW 1308 LSZH 0.4 1 x 2P 3.9
211-01012003X 0.4mm 003 Pair Internal Telephone Cable CW 1308 LSZH 0.4 1 x 3P 5.3
211-01012004X 0.4mm 004 Pair Internal Telephone Cable CW 1308 LSZH 0.4 1 x 4P 5.8
211-01012010X 0.4mm 010 Pair Internal Telephone Cable CW 1308 LSZH 0.4 1 x 10P 8.3
211-01012025X 0.4mm 025 Pair Internal Telephone Cable CW 1308 LSZH 0.4 1 x 25P 11.4
211-01012050X 0.4mm 050 Pair Internal Telephone Cable CW 1308 LSZH 0.4 5 x 10P 17.0
211-01012100X 0.4mm 100 Pair Internal Telephone Cable CW 1308 LSZH 0.4 10 x 10P 27.0
211-01012150X 0.4mm 150 Pair Internal Telephone Cable CW 1308 LSZH 0.4 3 x 50P 30.5
211-01012200X 0.4mm 200 Pair Internal Telephone Cable CW 1308 LSZH 0.4 4 x 50P 33.0
211-01022002X 0.5mm 002 Pair Internal Telephone Cable CW 1308 LSZH 0.5 1 x 2P 3.9
211-01022003X 0.5mm 003 Pair Internal Telephone Cable CW 1308 LSZH 0.5 1 x 3P 5.3
211-01022004X 0.5mm 004 Pair Internal Telephone Cable CW 1308 LSZH 0.5 1 x 4P 5.8
211-01022010X 0.5mm 010 Pair Internal Telephone Cable CW 1308 LSZH 0.5 1 x 10P 8.3
211-01022025X 0.5mm 025 Pair Internal Telephone Cable CW 1308 LSZH 0.5 1 x 25P 11.4
211-01022050X 0.5mm 050 Pair Internal Telephone Cable CW 1308 LSZH 0.5 5 x 10P 17.0
211-01022100X 0.5mm 100 Pair Internal Telephone Cable CW 1308 LSZH 0.5 10 x 10P 27.0
211-01022150X 0.5mm 150 Pair Internal Telephone Cable CW 1308 LSZH 0.5 3 x 50P 30.5
211-01022200X 0.5mm 200 Pair Internal Telephone Cable CW 1308 LSZH 0.5 4 x 50P 33.0
X: CR (Cream), WH (White), GY (Gray), BK (Black)
PACKING INFORMATION
Cable Cable Length
(Metre)
Packing Mode N.W
(kg)
G.W
(kg)
Dimension
(cm)
2 Pair 200 6 x Card board Reel/Cartoon 21.6 23.0 56.0 x 28.5 x 31.0
3 Pair 200 6 x Card board Reel/Cartoon 27.0 28.5 26.0 x 28.5 x 35.0
3 Pair 500 Ply Reel 11.3 13.0 33.0 x 33.0 x 20.0
4 Pair 200 6 x Card board Reel/Cartoon 20.8 22.0 56.0 x 28.5 x 28.0
4 Pair 500 Ply Reel 13.0 15.0 33.0 x 33.0 x 24.0
10 Pair 200 Ply Reel 12.8 15.0 32.0 x 11.5 x 16.0
25 Pair 200 Ply Reel 30.0 33.0 36.0 x 11.5 x 28.5
25 Pair 500 Ply Reel 74.0 80.0 56.0 x 21.5 x 33.0
50 Pair 200 Ply Reel 57.0 62.0 56.0 x 21.5 x 25.0
50 Pair 500 Ply Reel 142.0 150.0 56.0 x 21.5 x 60.0
100 Pair 200 Ply Reel 117.0 124.0 56.0 x 21.5 x 46.0
100 Pair 500 Ply Reel 292.0 310.0 80.0 x 32.0 x 58.0